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Wettkampf-Nr. 22
200m Freistil Männer
Jahrgang 1996
1. Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 02:49,59
2. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 03:08,03
3. Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:20,18
4. Franz Läßig 1996 SSV Freiberg 03:21,59
5. Thomas Bauer 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:32,47

Jahrgang 1995
1. Franz Schönecker 1995 SVV Plauen 02:44,43
2. Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg 02:52,36
3. Lennard Günther 1995 SVV Plauen 03:00,29
4. Joshua Fankhänel 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:29,61

Disqualifikation
Max Zimmermann 1995 SSV Freiberg 14:43 Uhr
Der Schwimmer startete beim ersten Startversuch vor dem Startsignal.

Jahrgang 1994
1. Roald Pauling 1994 SSV Freiberg 03:05,92
2. Hannes Lippmann 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:06,35
3. Konrad Rudroph 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:17,98

Jahrgang 1993
1. Malte Striegler 1993 SVV Plauen 02:22,30
2. Kevin Schnelldorfer 1993 SV Zwickau 04 02:53,57
3. Vincenz Schwengfelder 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:59,56
4. Eric Demmling 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:09,85

Jahrgang 1992
1. Markus Hahn 1992 SV Zwickau 04 02:31,70

Jahrgang 1991
1. Dennis Klein 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 02:26,38
2. Stefan Georgi 1991 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 02:44,33

Jahrgang 1990
1. René Hahn 1990 SV Zwickau 04 02:05,16
2. Thomas Richling 1990 Chemnitzer PSV 02:24,35
3. Marcel Pfeifer 1990 SV Zwickau 04 02:34,09

Jahrgang 1988 und älter
1. Norbert Höhl 1985 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:06,91
2. Christian Bauer 1988 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:10,45
3. Alexander Woeschka 1987 Chemnitzer PSV 02:20,68
4. Felix Ziesler 1988 ESV Lok Zwickau 02:29,48

Offene Wertung
1. René Hahn 1990 SV Zwickau 04 02:05,16

00:29,86 01:03,08 01:34,65 02:05,16

2. Norbert Höhl 1985 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:06,91
00:29,76 01:02,34 01:34,98 02:06,91

3. Christian Bauer 1988 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:10,45
00:30,15 01:03,83 01:37,41 02:10,45

4. Alexander Woeschka 1987 Chemnitzer PSV 02:20,68
00:31,16 01:06,20 01:43,20 02:20,68

5. Malte Striegler 1993 SVV Plauen 02:22,30
00:32,26 01:08,41 01:45,31 02:22,30
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Offene Wertung
6. Thomas Richling 1990 Chemnitzer PSV 02:24,35

00:32,49 01:08,85 01:47,79 02:24,35

7. Dennis Klein 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 02:26,38
00:33,86 01:11,47 01:50,67 02:26,38

8. Felix Ziesler 1988 ESV Lok Zwickau 02:29,48
00:33,88 01:10,52 01:49,91 02:29,48

9. Markus Hahn 1992 SV Zwickau 04 02:31,70
00:32,82 01:13,54 01:56,04 02:31,70

10. Marcel Pfeifer 1990 SV Zwickau 04 02:34,09
00:33,23 01:11,53 01:52,59 02:34,09

11. Stefan Georgi 1991 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 02:44,33
00:35,30 01:18,36 02:03,76 02:44,33

12. Franz Schönecker 1995 SVV Plauen 02:44,43
00:35,89 01:18,97 02:03,36 02:44,43

13. Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 02:49,59
00:38,60 01:23,64 02:09,08 02:49,59

14. Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg 02:52,36
00:38,75 01:23,50 02:09,25 02:52,36

15. Kevin Schnelldorfer 1993 SV Zwickau 04 02:53,57
00:37,07 01:20,92 02:08,29 02:53,57

16. Vincenz Schwengfelder 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:59,56
00:39,75 01:25,54 02:13,43 02:59,56

17. Lennard Günther 1995 SVV Plauen 03:00,29
00:41,79 01:31,09 02:17,59 03:00,29

18. Roald Pauling 1994 SSV Freiberg 03:05,92
00:40,38 01:29,38 02:19,47 03:05,92

19. Hannes Lippmann 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:06,35
00:43,64 01:32,15 02:16,12 03:06,35

20. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 03:08,03
00:41,69 01:30,30 02:21,29 03:08,03

21. Eric Demmling 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:09,85
00:41,83 01:30,70 02:21,62 03:09,85

22. Konrad Rudroph 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:17,98
00:43,11 01:32,88 02:27,01 03:17,98

23. Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:20,18
00:45,47 01:41,23 02:34,80 03:20,18

24. Franz Läßig 1996 SSV Freiberg 03:21,59
00:41,64 01:35,21 02:30,34 03:21,59

25. Joshua Fankhänel 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:29,61
00:47,10 01:41,30 02:36,51 03:29,61

26. Thomas Bauer 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:32,47
00:47,16 01:42,80 02:38,25 03:32,47

Disqualifikation
Max Zimmermann 1995 SSV Freiberg 14:43 Uhr
Der Schwimmer startete beim ersten Startversuch vor dem Startsignal.


